Emerging Market Equity -26.5% -6.0% 14.4%

NON-TRADITIONAL CAPITAL APPRECIATION

Private Equity 5.0% 7.5% 12.0%

Liquid Alternatives 0.0% 2.5% 5.0%

CAD/USD 0.75 0.80 0.85

Discussions regarding potential future events and their impact on the markets are based solely on historical information and Fiera Capital’s estimates and/or opinions, and are
provided for illustrative purposes only. Expected returns are hypothetical estimates of long-term returns of economic asset classes based on statistical models and do not represent
the returns of an actual investment. Actual returns will vary. Models have limitations and may not be relied upon to make predictions of future performance of any account.

Portfolio Strategy

Matrix of Expected Returns (CAD)

6   MARKET UPDATE FIERA CAPITAL – JANUARY 2023 IMThis document is a marketing communication

Current Strategy¹

TRADITIONAL AND NON-TRADITIONAL PORTFOLIOS

TRADITIONAL PORTFOLIOS

1 Based on a 100 basis point value added objective. The benchmark employed here is based on a model portfolio and for illustrative purposes only. Individual client benchmarks
are employed in the management of their respective portfolios.

Evolution of Value-Added¹

2020 2021 2022201920182006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

2

-2
0

4
6

16
18

12
14

10
8

MINIMUM BENCHMARK MAXIMUM STRATEGY +/-

Money Market 0% 5% 30% 30% +25%

Canadian Bonds 5% 25% 45% 5% -20%

Canadian Equity Large Cap 10% 20% 40% 20% 0%

U.S. Equity 0% 10% 20% 0% -10%

International Equity 0% 10% 20% 0% -10%

Emerging Market Equity 0% 5% 15% 5% 0%

Non-Traditional Income 5% 25% 45% 40% +15%

MINIMUM BENCHMARK MAXIMUM STRATEGY +/-

TRADITIONAL INCOME 20% 40% 60% 60% +20%

Money Market 0% 5% 30% 30% +25%

Canadian Bonds 5% 35% 55% 30% -5%

TRADITIONAL CAPITAL APPRECIATION 40% 60% 80% 40% -20%

Canadian Equity Large Cap 5% 25% 50% 25% 0%

U.S. Equity 0% 15% 30% 5% -10%

International Equity 0% 15% 30% 5% -10%

Emerging Market Equity 0% 5% 15% 5% 0%

7   MARKET UPDATE FIERA CAPITAL – JANUARY 2023 IMThis document is a marketing communication

Evolution of Strategy

Money
Market

Canadian
Bonds

Canadian
Equity

U.S.
Equity

International
Equity

Emerging
Market Equity

Non-traditioal
Income

January 1, 2006 +20% -16% -8% +6% -2%
February 17, 2006 +16% -10% -10% +6% -2%
April 4, 2006 +10% -10% 0% 0% 0%
May 9, 2006 +4% -10% +2% +2% +2%
June 21, 2006 0% -10% +2% +2% +6%
July 19, 2006 -10% 0% +2% +2% +6%
December 6, 2006 0% -10% +2% +2% +6%
January 1, 2007 +5% -10% 0% +2% +3%
February 22, 2007 -5% 0% 0% +2% +3%
March 9, 2007 0% 0% -3% 0% +3%
June 29, 2007 0% 0% -6% -4% +10%
September 29, 2007 +6% 0% -6% -4% +4%
January 10, 2008 +12% 0% -6% -4% -2%
March 1, 2008 +16% 0% -6% -4% -6%
September 20, 2008 +8% 0% -3% -2% -3%
March 9, 2009 +8% -8% 0% 0% 0%
June 8, 2009 +8% +2% -4% -3% -3%
December 9, 2009 +15% -5% -4% -3% -3%
May 6, 2010 +15% -15% 0% 0% 0%
December 13, 2010 +10% -15% 5% 0% 0%
April 7, 2011 +10% -10% 0% 0% 0%
July 4, 2011 +10% -15% +5% 0% 0%
August 10, 2011 +5% -15% +5% +5% 0%
October 5, 2011  +7%  -15%  +8%  0% 0%
October 12, 2011  +6%  -10%  +4%  0% 0%
November 11, 2011  +5%  0%  0%  0% -5%
December 7, 2011  0%  0%  +5%  0% -5%
April 20, 2012  +15%  -20%  +10%  0% -5%
July 31, 2012  +20%  -15%  0%  0% -5%
November 9, 2012  +10%  -15%  +10%  0% -5%
February 19, 2013  +5%  -15%  +10%  0% 0%
August 6, 2013  0%  -15%  +10%  +5%  0%
December 3, 2013  +10%  -15%  +5%  0% 0%
February 5, 2014  0%  -15%  +10%  +10%  -5%
October 14, 2014  0%  -20%  +5%  +10%  +5%
November 14, 2014  +10%  -20%  +2.5%  +2.5%  +5%
July 13, 2015  0%  -20%  +7%  +4%  +9%
October 19, 2015  0%  -20%  +11%  0% +9%
June 24, 2016  +9%  -20%  +11%  0% 0%
July 12, 2016  0%  -20%  +15%  0% 0% +5%
July 27, 2016  +5%  -20%  +12.5%  0% 0% +2.5%
October 31, 2016  0%  -20%  +12.5%  0% 0% +7.5%
April 5, 2017  +5%  -15%  +7.5%  0% -5%  +7.5%
December 6, 2017  +15%  -15%  +5%  -5%  -5%  +5%
October 9, 2018  +15%  -15%  +5%  -10%  -5%  +10%
November 9, 2018  0%  -20%  +5%  -10%  -5%  +10%  +20%
December 17, 2018  -5%  -20%  +5%  -5%  -5%  +10%  +20%
July 12, 2019  -5%  -20%  +5%  0% -5%  +10%  +15%
March 24, 2020 0%  -15%  0%  0% 0% 0% +15%
July 8, 2020 -5%  -20%  +10%  0% 0% 0% +15%
March 11, 2021 -5% -20% +15% -5% 0% 0% +15%
August 2, 2021 +5% -20% +15% -10% -5% 0% +15%
July 11, 2022 +15% -20% +7% -10% -7% 0% +15%
November 29, 2022 +25% -20% 0% -10% -10% 0% +15%

8   MARKET UPDATE FIERA CAPITAL – JANUARY 2023 IMThis document is a marketing communication

Contact Us
North America

MONTREAL
Fiera Capital Corporation
1981 McGill College Avenue
Suite 1500
Montreal, Quebec H3A 0H5

T 1 800 361-3499

TORONTO
Fiera Capital Corporation
200 Bay Street,
Suite 3800, South Tower
Toronto, Ontario M5J 2J1

T 1 800 994-9002

CALGARY
Fiera Capital Corporation
607 8th Avenue SW
Suite 300
Calgary, Alberta T2P 0A7

T 403 699-9000 info@fieracapital.com

fiera.comNEW YORK
Fiera Capital Inc.
375 Park Avenue
8th Floor
New York, New York 10152

T 212 300-1600

BOSTON
Fiera Capital Inc.
One Lewis Wharf
3rd Floor
Boston, Massachusetts 02110

T 857 264-4900

DAYTON
Fiera Capital Inc.
10050 Innovation Drive
Suite 120
Dayton, Ohio 45342

T 937 847-9100

Europe Asia

LONDON
Fiera Capital (UK) Limited
Queensberry House, 3 Old
Burlington Street, 3rd Floor,
London, United Kingdom W1S 3AE

T +44 (0) 207 409 5500

FRANKFURT
Fiera Capital (Germany) GmbH
Walther-von-Cronberg-Platz 13
Frankfurt, Germany
60594

T +49 69 9202 0750

HONG KONG
Fiera Capital (Asia)
Hong Kong Limited
Suite 3205, No. 9 Queen’s
Road Central, Hong Kong

T 852-3713-4800

SINGAPORE
Fiera Capital (Asia)
Singapore Pte. Ltd.
6 Temasek Boulevard #38-03
Suntec Tower 4
Singapore 038986

9   MARKET UPDATE FIERA CAPITAL – JANUARY 2023 IMThis document is a marketing communication

IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES

Fiera Capital Corporation (“Fiera Capital”) is a global independent asset
management firm that delivers customized multi-asset solutions across
traditional and alternative asset classes to institutional, retail and private wealth
clients across North America, Europe and key markets in Asia. Fiera Capital
Corporation trades under the ticker FSZ on the Toronto Stock Exchange. Each
affiliated entity (each an “Affiliate”) of Fiera Capital only provides investment